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‘Cuﬁningham Gasoline Co.

" " "Chas, Evans

‘J. ‘D, Payne

' "N, M, George
..'N, M, George
J., P. Rantler

‘Minnette Hedges
‘Je F. Burnett

"'I., D. Martin

‘Barney Cleaver
‘W. T. Beasley
'W/ L. Scott
"Vesta Johnson
‘Mary McNally
"A, M, Welch
"Fred L. Kitchen
"Thomas I Munroe
‘E.,B. Hicks

"Je M. Bocox

T, B, Smiley

‘M, C. Darlington
"H, I, Allison
"G A. Scott

v"H. J. Gross

‘'Chasg. Burdett
‘W, M, Bills
*Tulsa Rubber & Vul Co.

Q:'J. T, Carter

‘'E. B, Wormington
"J. B. Dunlap

"J. S. Britton
.Fo A. Best

"C, D, Coggshall

‘Chas. Bain Sporer
. Ao Ko Perran
Geo. W, Phillips

"MK & T Railway

"Southwestern Bell Tel Co.
Tulsa Rubber & Vul. Co.

'Rea Reed Mill & Elv Co,

‘M. J. Pennington

':G. Will Clark
_Staley Wetb

W. S, Mayfield

‘J. F, Burnett
"Je He Sti therman
"R. R. Reynolds
"H. H, Dobson
"J. F. Burnett
-. "Bert Buckmaster
" "W,T. Beasley
"Jas, Wooley
‘W, T, Harris
"Brickner & Garbett
" Stanley & NcCune
."Binding & Stephers
" Tulsa Daily News
" Brickner & Garbett
" M, Hughes
" ¥, B, Deshon

Spectator Pub, Co.

 Margaret Price

Margaret Price

" Exchange Ngtional Bank
S M, Watt

C.R. Walters

"f S.C. Maxey
. J. T. Lowe

Emma Fast

' Mobray Undertaking Co.

.. Mewbray UndeLtaking Co,

" /James Woolley :
" " .ppectator Publishing Co
"3, A, Thgmas
" .Dapperts Garage )
~ .  Polneer. COnstruction Co.

" t.'iI. G, Fidler “ :
2% ECitJ Water Dept.
-~ Tulsa Carpenter shop

John Smith
Mack Brown

‘} Mes., Chas, Bennett

C. Dulaney
Henry Brown
W. R, Borwn _
Albert Waddle
John Peterson
Buck Fitzgerald
Bert Shaw
Chas., Burdette
John Ferrell
Greary Wilson
Frank Nelson

oy, TEw L

DT oytiag
3‘5‘ ,";‘E'.:n.l..‘:l

Refundes

refung
transceipt
salary
transcript
refund
supplies
sheriff fees
L

supplies
pension
pension
exXpense
salary

sal sry
sheriff fees
petit Juror
petit juror
"

"
L]
L]
"
"

supplies
petit juror
]

)
"
"
"
"
fl

road work
supplies
tolls
supplies
supplies
supplies
fees

]

and Expense
" L

"
mileage
Fees

" .

"

"

[}

estimate -
gervices
supplies
gservices
estimata
refund
supplies
services
sal ary '
expense
Interest
labor - -
services
fees
aglary
salary
services
burials

bo arding prisoners

supplies IR

CourtFees L S

Suppliew
services

freight ool gt

supplies® =’
repairs -
ice

road work
salary

road work

road work
road work
road work
road work -
road work
road work
road work
road work
road wokk
road work

.

" 495,00

- 21225
50 00

49,00

102,65
'15047
-31.87

24.88
265.77

10.00

10.00
21.21
70,89
250 09

: 4,20
32 39
26 00

6 00
30,00
180,14
20,09
- 2,00
24,00
24,00
8.00
8 00
2,00

6 00
T 4,00
2,06
5.87
207,62
-52,70
.17.05
3,15

- 1,10
24,40
15.92

42
.60
11.90
3.40

gso

6.30
2000, 00
18 50
16,95
-133.25
800,00
5.03

'; 15,00

72.00

. 50.00
29,90
160,72
, 20,00
4,090
50,00
100,00
40.00
17.50

. 60,09

. 1044,00
'.x12.oo

104 50
37.00
3308 09

fL 3073 2o
-7 12,00 7.
14,25

9. 00

23237

No War

g e

42, 55_

1.44

19.20 .

20.55.
.33

142,59

3.65 '

5.25
4,25

. 25,2707

y
R




